
 
 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 

 

Wednesday 3rd April 6pm 

 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell 

at about 120/150 lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can 

post or email them to you. If you need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 

 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an 

additional fee. The sale will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just 

click the link from the website www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

1 -Ingrid Pitt signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
2 -Ferdinand Mayne signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
3 -Liza Minnelli signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
4 -Laura Dern signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
5 -Joan Fontaine signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
6 -Patricia Neal signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
7 -Jason Robards signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
8 -John Rhys Davies signed 10x8 inch black and white photo with accompanying TLS dated May 15, 
1989. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
9 -Jane Powell signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
10 -Helen Hayes signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
11 -Lou Ferrigno signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
12 -Gene Tierney signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good Condition Est. £16.00 -20 
13 -Lana Turner signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo with accompanying TLS dated 1989. 
Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
14 -Maureen Stapleton signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -
14 
15 -Kathryn Grayson signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good Condition Est. 
£10.00 -14 
16 -Bette Midler signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
17 -Patsy Kensit signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
18 -Cindy Crawford signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
19 -Angelina Jolie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
20 -Halle Berry signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
21 -Kenny Rogers signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
22 -Clint Walker signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
23 -Cyd Charisse signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
24 -Wynona Ryder signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
25 -Minnie Driver signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
26 -Erika Eleniak signed 10x8 inch E.T colour photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
27 -Peter O'Toole signed 10x8 inch Lawrence of Arabia  colour photo. Good Condition Est. £40.00 -44 



28 -Alec Guinness signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good Condition Est. £60.00 -80 
29 -Peter Cushing signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £80.00 -120 
30 -Gregory Peck signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
31 -Eddie Albert signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
32 -Milton Berle signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
33 -George Burns signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £16.00 -20 
34 -Penelope Ann Miller signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
35 -Cesar Romero signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £16.00 -20 
36 -Rebecca De Mournay signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
37 -Lynda Carter signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
38 -Christopher Lee signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £50.00 -55 
39 -Jane Fonda signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
40 -Kate Moss signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
41 -David Heddison signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
42 -Rod Steiger signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
43 -Gwyneth Paltrow signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
44 -Rober De Niro signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good Condition Est. £40.00 -44 
45 -Richard Widmark signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
46 -Ida Lupino signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
47 -James Garner signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
48 -Miranda Richardson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
49 -Keira Knightley signed 10x8 inch Pirates of the Caribbean colour photo. Good Condition Est. 
£20.00 -24 
50 -Football Autographed ARSENAL 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing several 
Arsenal players posing with legendary Brazilian forward Pele at Highbury in 1981, signed by KENNY 
SANSOM, BRIAN TALBOT, PETER NICHOLAS and JOHN DEVINE in fine blue marker. Good Condition 
Est. £28.00 -32 
51 -Football Autographed BILLY McNEILL 16 x 12 Photo : B/W, depicting Celtic captain BILLY McNEILL 
exchanging pennants with his Racing Club counterpart, prior to the second leg of the 1967 World 
Club Final in Buenos Aires, Racing secured a 2-1 victory, which tied the scores on aggregate, meaning 
a third game was needed which Celtic would lose 1-0, signed (by McNeill only) in blue marker. Good 
Condition Est. £28.00 -32 
52 -Football Autographed GEOFF HURST 16 x 12 Photo : Colorized, depicting an iconic image showing 
GEOFF HURST scoring England’s fourth goal in a 4-2 victory over West Germany in the 1966 World 
Cup Final at Wembley, signed in black marker. Good Condition Est. £24.00 -28 
53 -Football Autographed ENGLAND 16 x 12 Photo : Col, depicting the 1966 World Cup Winners - 
England - posing with their trophy during a photo-shoot following a memorable 4-2 victory over 
West Germany at Wembley, signed by goalscorers GEOFF HURST and MARTIN PETERS in black 
marker.   £24.00 -28 
54 -Football Autographed DENIS LAW 16 x 12 Photo : Colorized, depicting Scotland striker DENIS 
LAW scoring the opening goal in a memorable 3-2 victory over England in a European Championship 
qualifier at Wembley in 1967, signed in blue marker. Good Condition Est. £24.00 -28 
55 -Football Autographed LAWRIE REILLY 16 x 12 Limited Edition : A superb Limited Edition print, 
measuring 16 x 12 depicting Hibernian's forward line of Gordon Smith, Eddie Turnbull, LAWRIE 
REILLY, Bobby Combe and Willie Ormond standing shoulder to shoulder for photographers prior to a 
1-0 defeat to Aberdeen a League Cup fixture at Easter Road on the opening day of the 1955/56 
season, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Reilly.. Good Condition Est. £24.00 -28 
56 -Football Autographed MAN UNITED 16 x 12 Limited Edition : A superb Limited Edition print, 
measuring 16 x 12 depicting Man United manager Matt Busby leading his team out onto the field of 
play prior to a memorable 4-2 victory over Blackpool in the 1948 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed to 



the lower border in fine black marker by JOHNNY MORRIS and JACK CROMPTON. Good Condition 
Est. £24.00 -28 
57 -Football Autographed MAN UNITED 16 x 12 Limited Edition : A superb Limited Edition print, 
measuring 16 x 12 depicting Man United players affectionately known as The Busby Babes lining up 
shoulder to shoulder prior to a 3-3 draw with Red Star Belgrade in the second leg of the 1958 
European Cup quarter-final at the JNA Stadium in Belgrade, it would be the last time the Babes 
would play together, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by BILL FOULKES and HARRY 
GREGG. Good Condition Est. £32.00 -40 
58 -Football Autographed MAN UNITED 16 x 12 Limited Edition : A superb Limited Edition print, 
measuring 16 x 12 depicting Man United's STUART PEARSON and JIMMY GREENHOFF posing with 
the FA Cup during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford following a 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 
Final, Pearson scored the opening goal on 51 minutes, although Jimmy Case equalised, Greenhoff 
would score a memorable winning goal on 55 minutes, signed to the lower border in fine black 
marker by Pearson and Greenhoff. Good Condition Est. £24.00 -28 
59 -Football Autographed ALAN MULLERY 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Marked as number 1 of 75 issued, 
this superb Limited Edition print measuring 16 x 12 depicts Tottenham captain ALAN MULLERY 
parading the FA Cup around Wembley following victory over Chelsea in 1967, signed to the lower 
border in fine black marker by Mullery. Good Condition Est. £24.00 -28 
60 -Football Autographed TOTTENHAM 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Marked as number 1 of 75 issued, 
this superb Limited Edition print measuring 16 x 12 depicts Tottenham manager Bill Nicholson, 
MARTIN CHIVERS and JOE KINNEAR celebrating with the League Cup in front of photographers 
following victory in the 1971 Final, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by CHIVERS and 
JOE KINNEAR. Good Condition Est. £28.00 -32 
61 -Football Autographed WEST HAM UNITED 16 x 12 Limited Edition : Marked as number 1 of 75 
issued, this superb Limited Edition print measuring 16 x 12 depicts West Ham United's BILLY BONDS 
and FRANK LAMPARD holding aloft the Second Division trophy during the presentation ceremony at 
Upton Park following a 1-0 victory over Wrexham - the final home game of a memorable 1980/81 
season, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by both players. Good Condition Est. £28.00 -
32 
62 -Football Autographed 1958 FA CUP FINAL 16 x 12 Limited Edition : A superb Limited Edition 
print, measuring 16 x 12 depicting Bolton Wanderers centre-forward NAT LOFTHOUSE shoulder 
charging both the ball and Manchester United goalkeeper HARRY GREGG into the back of the net, to 
score a controversial second goal in the 1958 FA Cup Final, Lofthouse scored both goals in a 2-0 
victory, signed to the lower border by both players in fine black marker. Good Condition Est. £32.00 -
40 
63 -Football Autographed BILLY McNEILL / DAVE MACKAY 16 x 12 Limited Edition : A superb Limited 
Edition print, measuring 16 x 12 depicting Celtic captain BILLY McNEILL and his Tottenham 
counterpart DAVE MACKAY posing in the centre-circle with flags bearing the honours the clubs won 
during the 1966/67 season, prior to a thrilling 3-3 draw in a pre-season friendly at Hampden Park in 
1967, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by both players. Good Condition Est. £40.00 -
50 
64 -Football Autographed TOMMY SMITH 16 x 12 Photographic Edition : A superb Photographic 
Edition, measuring 16 x 12 depicting a superb image showing Liverpool captain TOMMY SMITH 
holding aloft the First Division trophy during celebration scenes at Anfield in 1973, signed in black 
marker. Good Condition Est. £24.00 -28 
65 -Football Autographed FRANCIS LEE 16 x 12 Photographic Edition : A superb Photographic Edition, 
measuring 16 x 12 depicting Manchester City midfielder FRANCIS LEE striking a superb full length 
pose for photographers during a photo-shoot at Maine Road prior to the 1972/73 season, signed in 
black marker. Good Condition Est. £24.00 -28 
66 -Football Autographed BERT TRAUTMANN 16 x 12 Photographic Edition : A superb Photographic 
Edition, measuring 16 x 12 depicting a wonderful image showing the 1956 FA Cup Final goalkeepers 



BERT TRAUTMANN of Manchester City and Gilbert Merrick of Birmingham City embracing following 
a hard fought game by both sides, Trautmann and City recorded a memorable 3-1 victory, signed (by 
Trautmann only) in black marker. Good Condition Est. £24.00 -28 
67 -Football Autographed ARSENAL 16 x 12 Montage Edition : A superb Montage Edition print, 
measuring 16 x 12 depicting images relating to Arsenal's 3-2 victory over Manchester United in the 
1979 FA Cup Final, including images of all 3 goalscorers celebrating their respective goals - BRIAN 
TALBOT, FRANK STAPLETON and ALAN SUNDERLAND, signed by all 3 players in black marker. Good 
Condition Est. £32.00 -40 
68 -Football Autographed ARSENAL 1979 FA CUP WINNERS 16 x 12 Photo Editions x 4 : A superb Lot 
of 4 photo-editions, each measuring 16 x 12, depicting all three goals scored by ALAN SUNDERLAND, 
FRANK STAPLETON and BRIAN TALBOT in the Gunners 3-2 victory over Man United in the 1979 FA 
Cup Final, together with an edition showing captain PAT RICE holding aloft the Cup, all 4 editions 
superbly signed in permanent marker.   £32.00 -40 
69 -Football Autographed DENIS LAW 16 x 12 Photographic Editions x 2 : A superb photo-edition, 
measuring 16 x 12, depicting Man United's DENIS LAW opening the scoring in the 1963 FA Cup Final, 
with a superbly taken goal, signed in black marker, together with a similar edition showing LAW 
scoring the opening goal for Scotland in a memorable 3-2 victory over England in a European 
Championship qualifier at Wembley in 1967, signed in blue marker. Good Condition Est. £32.00 -40 
70 -Geoffrey Rush signed 10x8 inch Pirates of the Caribbean colour photo. Good Condition Est. 
£14.00 -18 
71 -Johnny Depp signed 10x8 inch Pirates of the Caribbean colour photo. Good Condition Est. £40.00 
-44 
72 -Clint Eastwood signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £80.00 -120 
73 -Sean Connery signed 10x8 inch black and white "The Hunt for Red October" promo photo. Good 
Condition Est. £80.00 -120 
74 -David Bowie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £300.00 -400 
75 -Ray Harryhausen signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -
34 
76 -Robert Mitchum signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
77 -Janet Leigh signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
78 -Glen Close signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
79 -Catherine Zeta Jones signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
80 -Theresa Russell signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
81 -Elizabeth McGovern signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
82 -John Travolta signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
83 -Larry Hagman signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
84 -Sophia Loren signed 9x7 inch black and white vintage photo. Good Condition Est. £16.00 -20 
85 -Leslie Nielsen signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
86 -George Burns signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
87 -Lauren Bacall signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
88 -Shirley Maclaine signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £18.00 -22 
89 -Julie Christie signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
90 -Kirk Douglas signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
91 -Cynthia Lennon signed Virgin Atlantic menu. Signed on outside cover of menu.  Signature 
obtained from member of cabin crew.  Dedicated. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -40 
92 -Sylvester Stallone signed colour photo.   Mounted and framed with Rocky name plaque and 12 
movie cells.  Approx overall size 12x8inch. Good Condition Est. £80.00 -120 
93 -Pete Best signed  The Silver Beatles Tribune Showprint poster known as “The 5th Beatle”. Shows 
Best along with Lennon, McCartney and Harrison and promotes a show at the Cavern Club, Liverpool 
Han. 4-18, 1962. 22”x14”. Good Condition Est. £40.00 -44 



94 -Limited edition print ,“The Rose”, of screen icons Marilyn Monroe and James Dean. Just 100 
we’re made from the original acrylic oil painting by artist Peter Nowell. 16” x 20”. Signed in the plate. 
Nowell is known for his lifelike paintings of celebrities. Good Condition Est. £40.00 -44 
95 -Lord of the Rings “Fellowship of the Ring” original 2001 movie poster. Signed by all principal cast 
members including Director. With COA. Signings obtained at premiers, promotional events and/or 
private signings. Signatures include Elijah Wood, Orlando Bloom, Kate Blanchett, Sean Bean, Andy 
Serkis, Brad Dourif and more.  19 signatures in total £200.00 -210 
96 -Original (1994) movie poster for Pulp Fiction. Signed by six principal cast members plus Director 
Quentin Tarantino. 36” x 24”. With COA. Signings from premiers, promotional events and/or private 
signings.  Contains 7 signatures Travolta, Thurman, Jackson, Willis, Roth, Stoltz and Tarantino. Good 
Condition Est. £140.00 -160 
97 -Betty Hutton signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
98 -Glenn Ford signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £18.00 -22 
99 -Celeste Holm signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
100 -Sean Connery signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £80.00 -120 
101 -Jack Palance signed 10x8 inch vintage colour photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
102 -Jean Simmond signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
103 -Chuck Norris signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
104 -DeForest Kelley signed Star Trek 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good 
Condition Est. £40.00 -44 
105 -James Stewart signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
106 -Steven Spielberg signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
107 -Richard Todd signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
108 -Virginia Mayo signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
109 -Vera Day signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
110 -James Earl Jones signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £40.00 -44 
111 -Kelly McGillis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
112 -James Whitmore signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
113 -Maureen O'Sullivan signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. 
£10.00 -14 
114 -Rosalind Russell signed 8x6 inch vintage sepia photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
115 -June Allyson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
116 -Esther Williams signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -
14 
117 -SALE! Star Wars Dave Prowse hand signed professionally mounted display.  This beautiful 
display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by Dave Prowse (deceased) who played the mot 
iconic baddies in all movie history, Darth Vader.  This has been mounted with a logo underneath the 
photo, and the overall size of the mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches.   This signed photo is 
guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 
companies. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -40 
118 -SALE! Lot of 2 Hellraiser Pinhead hand signed 16x12 photos.  This is a beautiful lot of 2 hand 
signed large photos, measuring 16 inches x 12 inches, depicting a montage of images of the lead 
cenobite in the Hellraiser movies, Pinhead, signed by actor Doug Bradley.  These signed photos are 
guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 
companies. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -25 
119 -SALE! Lot of 4 Hellraiser hand signed 16x12 photos.  This is a beautiful lot of 4 hand signed large 
photos, measuring 16 inches x 12 inches, depicting four of the main cenobites from the second 
Hellraiser movie... Chatterer (signed by Nicholas Vince), Butterball, signed by Simon Bamford), 
Female Cenobite (signed by Barbie Wilde) and Kenneth Cranham (Dr. Channard Cenobite).  These 
signed photos are guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 
memorabilia companies. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -40 



120 -SALE! Lot of 6 Horror Jason Voorhees hand signed 10x8 photos.  This is a beautiful lot of 6 hand 
signed photos, depicting Kane Hodder in his roles as Jason Voorhees from Friday 13th movies.  These 
signed photos are guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 
memorabilia companies. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -40 
121 -SALE! Lot of 4 Hellraiser hand signed 10x8 photos.  This beautiful lot of 4 hand signed photos 
depicting Simon Bamford as Butterball (x2) and Nicholas Vince as Chatterer (x) from the classic 
horror movie, Hellraiser.  These signed photos are guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of 
the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -25 
122 -SALE! Kane Hodder Friday 13th hand-signed Jason Voorhees mask. Hand-Signed by Kane 
Hodder, who played Jason Voorhees in 4 of the Friday 13th movies. This mask was signed at 
Collectormania 21 in Milton Keynes . The mask is a hard plastic replica hockey mask and is an Adult 
Size. The mask is also accompanied by 4 8"x6" photos, each one depicting a poster of the 4 movies in 
which Kane starred as Jason Voorhees. This signed mask is guaranteed authentic and is supplied 
from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -40 
123 -Gillian Anderson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
124 -Michael Gough signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
125 -Roger Federer signed 6x4 inch Rolex colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
126 -Rosamund Pike signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £16.00 -20 
127 -Kiefer Sutherland signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
128 -Anthony Zerbe signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
129 -Norah Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
130 -Helena Bonham Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
131 -Burt Reynolds signed 12x8 colour photo page. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
132 -Carl Weathers signed Rocky 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
133 -Richard Kiel signed 10x8 inch James Bond Jaws colour photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
134 -Jake LaMotta signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
135 -Tippi Hedren signed The Birds 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
136 -Bette Davis signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
137 -Serena Williams signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
138 -Brigitte Bardot signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
139 -Vera Miles signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
140 -Elliott Gould signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
141 -Henry Cavill signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
142 -Gillian Anderson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
143 -Dynamo signed 7x5 inch 10 Diamonds playing card. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
144 -Agnetha Faltskog signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
145 -Winston Churchill smoked Cigar. Dropped and stood out in Deal in 1941. Churchill was a British 
statesman, soldier, and writer who twice served as Prime Minister of the United Kingdom, from 1940 
to 1945 during the Second World War. Good Condition Est. £100.00 -140 
146 -Entertainment autograph book with signatures and black and white photos. Names such as 
Franklin Engelmann, Elton Hayes, Rawicz and Landauer, Georgie Wood and more. Good Condition 
Est. £30.00 -34 
147 -Entertainment autograph book with signatures and black and white photos. Names such as Sir 
George Robby, Derbyshire cricket team 1954, Lancashire cricket 1951, Blackpool football club 
1951,Paul Beard, Winifred Atwell, Evelyn Laye, Peter Eton, Vic Oliver, Terry Thomas and many more. 
Good Condition Est. £50.00 -60 
148 -Elon Musk signed 6x4 colour photo. Good Condition Est. £600.00 -800 
149 -Mary Wilson Selected poems signed first edition hardback book 1970. Also signed by Harold 
Wilson. Good Condition Est. £60.00 -80 
150 -George Best signed 13x18 colour photo in frame. Good Condition Est. £80.00 -100 
151 -Denis Law signed 16x24 colour photo in frame. Good Condition Est. £60.00 -80 



152 -Anne Rutherford signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -
16 
153 -Anne Rutherford signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -
16 
154 -Telly Savalas signed United States One Dollar bank note. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
155 -David Attenborough TLS dated 23.7.91 on headed paper. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
156 -Tom Keane signed 5x4 inch album page and vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good 
Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
157 -Charlie Chester signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good Condition Est. £8.00 -12 
158 -Glen Close signed 6x4 inch white card and stunning 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. 
£14.00 -18 
159 -John Candy signed 9x6 inch colour photo dedicated. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
160 -Sandra Bulloch signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
161 -Elizabeth Berkley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
162 -Daryl Hannah signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
163 -Michelle Pfeiffer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
164 -Frankie Howerd signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo with accompanying headed 
letter dated January 1974. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
165 -Kenneth Williams signed 6x4 inch black and white photo with accompanying signed 
compliments slip. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
166 -Danny La Rue signed 7x5 black and white montage photo with accompanying Office headed 
letter. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
167 -Dudley Moore signed 6x4 inch black and white photo with accompanying TLS dated 24TH 
November 1972. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
168 -Bernard Bresslaw signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated with accompanying ALS C/O 
Victoria Palace 9.10.73. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
169 -Dave Allen signed 6x4 inch black and white photo with accompanying Office letter dated 9th 
June 1973. Good Condition Est. £12.00 -16 
170 -Karen Carpenter and Richard Carpenter signed 6x4 inch 2, colour photo cards. Good Condition 
Est. £30.00 -34 
171 -Sid James signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £40.00 -44 
172 -Max Wall signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
173 -Bill Pertwee signed 6x4 inch black and white Dads Army vintage promo photo. Good Condition 
Est. £10.00 -14 
174 -Diana Rigg signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
175 -Peter Ustinov signed 7x5 inch black and white vintage photo. Good Condition Est. £14.00 -18 
176 -Peter Sellers 3x3 inch signed page cutting and 5x4 inch Inspector Closeau colour magazine 
photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
177 -Wilfred Brambell signed 4x2 inch album page cutting and 7x5 inch Steptoe and Son colour 
magazine photo. Good Condition Est. £40.00 -44 
178 -Giacomo Agostini signed limited edition print with signing photo Over the course of a 
remarkable career of 17 years, the peerless Giacomo Agostini won 15 world titles, 12 Isle of Man TT 
crowns and an astonishing 122 Grand Prix'. He became motor cycling's first genuine world superstar 
and, whether riding a 350cc or 500cc racing motorcycle, he was nearly always the man to beat 
whenever he took up his position on the starting grid.After winning his final world title in 1975, 
Agostini enjoyed his last competitive year in 1976. Fittingly, his last career victory came at the 
Nurburgring - the German venue where he had won his very first Grand Prix race back in 1965.This 
stunning print chosen by Giacomo, shows him on his favourite road circuit in the Isle of Man. He has 
personally signed each print and you will receive a separate photo of the signing (as shown in the 
inset image).Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 250 and part of the Sporting Masters 
editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the 



personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image and the edition number may 
vary. Good condition Est. Good Condition Est. £34.00 -44 
179 -Sir Viv Richards signed limited edition print with signing photo One of the world's greatest 
batsmen of all time. Viv's West Indies test performances saw him score 8,540 runs at an average of 
50.23 from 121 test matches.This particularly rare photograph, signed by Viv Richards captures him 
celebrating the fastest test century in Test Match history, in April 1986 against England, off just 56 
balls on his beloved home ground, The Recreation Ground in St. John's, Antigua. Remember, this will 
not be reprinted again.Viv Richards has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of 
the signing (as shown in inset image).Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part 
of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The 
accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image and 
the edition number may vary. Good condition Est. Good Condition Est. £34.00 -44 
180 -Gary Player signed limited edition print with signing photo In 1959, Gary won his first Open and 
the time was the youngest ever winner of an open. By 1961, Gary topped the money list on the US 
Tour. In 1965, he beat Arnold Palmer to win the US Masters and therefore finally winning each of the 
Majors.He would go to record 10 Major victories in total. He won the Open 3 times, the US Open 
once, the US PGS twice and the master’s 3 times.This stunning print shows Gary's delight at winning 
the British Open in 1968. He has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of the 
signing (as shown in inset image).Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 250 and part of 
the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board.The accompanying 
photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image and the edition 
number may vary.A stunning item of signed Golf memorabilia. Good condition Est. Good Condition 
Est. £30.00 -40 
181 -Sir Stirling Moss signed limited edition print with signing photo There can be no more famous 
British Formula One driver than the legendary Stirling Moss, who is often referred to as the greatest 
Formula One driver never to have won the World Championship.Ten time British Champion and 
winner of 16 Grand Prix from 66 Grand Prix starts and 19 non-championship events, here we show 
Stirling in reflective mood before the start of a grand prix in 1960, when he was driving the 
renowned Lotus.Stirling has personally signed each print and you will receive a separate photo of the 
signing.Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters 
editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the 
personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image and the edition number may 
vary.A superb item from a Motorsport legend, Stirling Moss. Good condition Est. Good Condition Est. 
£24.00 -34 
182 -Viv Richards with Sachin Tendulkar Sehwag signed limited edition print with signing photo 
Could there be more of a mouth-watering line up of extraordinarily talented batsmen?Viv Richards, 
arguably one of West Indies' finest batsman, Sachin Tendulkar, the world's leading batsman, and 
Virender Sehwag, India's free scoring opening batsman. All captured in a light-hearted moment at 
the slower paced game of chess! A very personal picture and never to be available again.Viv Richards 
has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of the signing (as shown in inset 
image).Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters 
editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the 
personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image. Edition number may vary. Good 
condition Est. Good Condition Est. £24.00 -34 
183 -Viv Richards with Sachin Tendulkar signed limited edition print with signing photo Viv Richards, 
one of cricket's all-time greats, one of Wisden's Cricketers of the Century, plus rated as Wisden's top 
one-day batsman, together with Sachin Tendulkar, one of the leading batsman in the world 
today.This superb print shows these two cricketing giants in a rare, relaxed moment trying to outwit 
each other at chess. This is an extremely personal image, and as such, is, and will continue to be, 
completely unique.Viv Richards has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of the 
signing (as shown in inset image).Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of 



the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying 
photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image. Edition number 
may vary. Good condition Est. Good Condition Est. £24.00 -34 
184 -Gary Sobers signed limited edition print with signing photo The achievements of Sir Garfield 
Sobers stand alone. Generally considered to be the greatest all round cricketer of them all, he was 
blessed with every necessary attribute for greatness.He made the final step from highly promising 
player to a great one at the age of 21 with an innings of 365 not out against Pakistan. He finished 
with a test average of 57.78 and took 235 Test wickets at 34.04.He hit the Glamorgan bowler 
Malcolm Nash for six sixes in an over at Swansea in 1968.It is unlikely that one man will again 
possess so wide a variety of cricketing skills as Sir Garfield Sobers.This superb print, personally 
chosen by Gary shows him batting against England.He has personally signed each print and you will 
receive a photo of the signing (as shown in inset image). This is a super item from a legend.Actual 
Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo 
printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this 
item will include a copyright over the image. Edition number may vary. Good condition Est. Good 
Condition Est. £24.00 -34 
185 -Shane Warne & Muttiah Muralitharan signed Limited Edition Lithograph with COA This 
absolutely stunning item of signed Cricket Memorabilia a striking action lithograph that takes you on 
a photographic and factual journey through Shane Warne and Muttiah Muralitharan's continuing 
battle to become the world's greatest wicket taker. Personally signed by both spinners and 
independently authenticated and certified by the major chartered accounting firm 
PricewaterhouseCoopers, 'Record Pursuit' is available in a strictly limited edition of 350Officially 
licensed by Cricket Australia and Sri Lanka Cricket, each are individually numbered and measure in at 
a large and impressive 650mm by 450mmRivals, friends, headline-makers and two of the world's 
greatest bowlers, Shane Warne and Muttiah Muralitharan will remember 2004 as a watershed in 
their colourful careers, with both spinners passing 500 Test wickets and continuing their 'battle' to 
become the world's greatest-ever wicket taker Their race to be the first spin bowler to take 500 
wickets was a classic ' cat and mouse' struggle during Australia's 3-Test series in Sri Lanka in March 
2004. After a well-publicised and determined duel, Warne was victorious, taking wicket number 500 
on March 12, during the 1st Test in Galle. By the end of the tour, the ledger read: Warne 517 
wickets, Muralitharan 513 - with West Indian great Courtney Walsh's world record of 519 wickets 
ready to be broken It was Muralitharan who first claimed that illustrious 'crown', passing Walsh's 
record during Sri Lanka's Test series against Zimbabwe in May 2004. The champion off-spinner set a 
new world record when he captured his 520th wicket in the 1st Test in Harare on May 8. 
Muralitharan then dismissed a further seven Zimbabwean batsmen in the series to take his tally to 
527. Shane Warne's quest to overhaul Muralitharan in the world wicket-taking began in the two-Test 
series against Sri Lanka in Darwin and Cairns in July. Warne took 3 wickets in the 1st Test in Darwin 
to move within reach of Muralitharan, before equalling his world record mark with a sensational 
haul of 7 wickets in the 2nd Test in Cairns! Warne held the record until it was broken by 
Muralitharan on December 3, 2007A superb item of Cricket Memorabilia to celebrate the two 
statistically greatest Bowlers of all time! Edition number may vary. Good condition. Est £60.00 -70 
186 -Chelsea – Cup Kings - Peter Osgood & Ron Harris signed 1970 print This superb of memorabilia 
pays tribute to the legends of Stamford Bridge, the late Peter ‘Ossie’ Osgood and Ron ‘Chopper’ 
Harris This large photo print shows both players with the FA Cup after their FA Cup reply win over 
Leeds United in 1970Ossie and Chopper have personally signed in the bottom border under their 
image and measures in at an impressive 60cm by 42cm (approx)It is a  limited edition with each 
individually numbered and you will also receive a photo of Osgood signing the print superb item of 
Chelsea signed memorabilia to commemorate two of the greatest players in the clubs history In 
total, Osgood made 380 appearances for The Blues, scoring 150 goals. He was one of only nine 
players to score in every round of the FA Cup (and, to date, the last to do so), helping Chelsea to 
victory in a replayed final against Leeds United in 1970He scored Chelsea's equaliser in the second 



game at Old Trafford with a diving header from Charlie Cooke's chipped pass twelve minutes from 
full time; his side eventually won 2-1 Osgood was commonly called "Ossie" and also earned the 
nickname "The King of Stamford Bridge" due to his exceptional skills as a player as well as his 
personality and status. Osgood was known as a charming and confident man, and on the pitch, he 
had the slight touch of arrogance found in great football players Few things summarise his status as 
well as a T-shirt worn by Raquel Welch, one of the greatest movie stars of the era. The T-shirt simply 
said "I scored with Osgood “To this day, Peter Osgood's status in the London club is unrivalled Harris 
was a member of the Chelsea side which won the FA Youth Cup in 1961 and made his senior club 
debut in February 1962 in a 1-0 win against Sheffield Wednesday. Within a year, he had established 
himself as a regular in the side, a position he would hold for the next eighteen years with 655 
appearances. He formed an important part of new Chelsea manager Tommy Docherty's youth-
oriented re-building of the club after relegation from the First Division alongside the likes of Peter 
Bonetti, Peter Osgood and Bobby Tambling. Edition number may vary. Good condition. Est
 £70.00 -80 
187 -Paul Gascoigne Euro 96 Goal vs Scotland Signed limited edition print No one will ever forget 
Euro 96 and England’s great performances This superb limited edition gloss photographic print pays 
tribute Gazza’s solo goal against Scotland and shows him celebrating with Teddy Sheringham after 
scoring the winning goal Part of a limited edition signing, it is personally signed by Paul, with details 
of the game and goal printed under the photo Each are individually numbered and measure in at a 
large and impressive 59.5cm by 42cm. (approx)A super item of memorabilia from an England hero, 
Paul Gascoigne. Edition number may vary. Good condition. Est £60.00 -70 
188 -Nottingham Forest 1980 European Cup print signed by John McGovern This superb limited 
edition Big Blue Tube gloss photographic print, titled European Cup Kings 1980, pays tribute to the 
Nottingham Forest’s glory years in Europe under the legendary Brian Clough It features John 
McGovern lifting the European Cup in 1980 for a second successive year that is personally signed to 
lower margin by the player. There are also details of the print and achievements printed to the lower 
margin Each are individually numbered an Edition number may vary. measure in at a large and 
impressive 59.5cm by 42cm. (approx)A super item of memorabilia from a golden era in the clubs 
history, signed by the legend John McGovern. Edition number may vary. Good condition. Est
 £25.00 -35 
189 -Tommy Smith - Liverpool - Signed limited edition print Tommy Smith is a Liverpool legend! 
During 1962 and 1978 he made 638 appearances for Liverpool scoring 48 Goals. He won numerous 
trophies and will always be remembered for his uncompromising tackling! This superb limited 
edition gloss photographic print shows Tommy is action against QPR Part of a limited edition signing, 
it is personally signed by Tommy with details printed under the photo Each are individually 
numbered and measure in at a large and impressive 59.5cm by 42cm. (approx)A super item of 
memorabilia from a Liverpool legend, Tommy Smith. Edition number may vary. Good condition. Est
 £25.00 -35 
190 -Jamie Roberts - British Lions 2009 limited edition signed photo montage with signing photo For 
those who were in South Africa witnessed one of the most exciting and controversial tours in history 
where the Lions pushed the Boks all the way The Lions outscored South Africa in both points and 
tries scored but narrowly lost the first two tests before winning the final test convincingly The tour 
produced many great performances and heroes who helped to maintain the passion and ethos of 
the Lions, none more so than the player voted player of the series, Jamie Roberts This superb limited 
edition signed presentation pays tribute to the magnificent tour with montage images of key 
moments and the players These include Brian O’Driscoll, Mike Phillips’ Try, the Captain Paul 
O’Connell, Jamie Heaslip, Ugo Monye’s Try, the team line-up, and of course the traditional Lion’s 
Mascot. In the centre there is a superb action photo of Jamie Roberts breaking away from an 
attempted tackle Each are personally signed by Jamie and are supplied with a smaller photo of Jamie 
signing (as shown)It is an edition of 250, measuring in at a large and impressive 51cm by 41cmA truly 



stunning item to celebrate one of the great Lions tours. Edition number may vary. Good condition. 
Est £25.00 -35 
191 -Colin Meads - All Blacks - Signed limited Edition photographic print This superb, limited edition 
of 500 by Big Blue Tube is a gloss photographic print from the Rugby Greats Series that pays tribute 
to the legendary All Blacks forward, Colin Meads It features Colin Meads in action against France 
that is personally signed to lower margin by the player. There are also details of the print and 
achievements printed to the lower margin Each are individually numbered and measure in at a large 
and impressive 59.5cm by 42cm. (approx)A super item of memorabilia from a legend of World 
Rugby. Edion number may vary. Good condition. Est £25.00 -35 
192 -Wales 2005 Grand Slam - Limited edition signed  framed Grand Slam print The Perfect Year - 
Limited edition signed print celebrating the 2005 Wales Grand Slam.</b>This limited edition of 895 
prints has been taken from an original painted by Darren Baker to celebrate Wales victorious Grand 
Slam It displays moments from each game and perfectly captures the emotion and effort of each 
player. The centre-piece is the team celebrating after the game against Ireland and other players 
include Gavin Henson, Stephen Jones, Dwayne Peel, Shane Williams, Kevin Morgan, Gethin Jenkins, 
Martyn Williams and more Details of each game is printed at the bottom together with every player 
and their club Each print is signed in pencil by the artist and 20+ of the Grand Slam hero’s They are 
individually numbered and are supplied with a certificate of authenticity The print is supplied 
unframed measuring in at an impressive 700mm x 500mmA superb item of memorabilia to celebrate 
an historic occasion. It really has to be seen to be fully appreciated Edition number may vary. Good 
condition. Est £80.00 -100 
193 -Stuart Pearce- England - Signed  Euro 96 Limited Edition photographic print One of the most 
famous images in English sporting history – After extra time against Spain in Euro 96, Stuart Pearce 
stepped up to take a crucial penalty. Under extreme pressure after his miss against Germany, Pearce 
scored, and an ecstatic Wembley cheered as he let all his emotions out. His reaction to the goal 
inspired England to victory This superb photo captures his elation perfectly and has been produced 
as a limited edition print of just 100, each personally signed by PearceIt measures in at a large and 
impressive 50cm by 34cmA great item that celebrates one of the icons of English football, Stuart 
Pearce. Edition number may vary. Good condition. Est £40.00 -50 
194 -Sir Geoff Hurst  - England - 1966 World Cup - The Goals – Signed This stunning spot colour 
photographic montage displays each of Hurst’s three goals for England during the 1966 World Cup 
Final and is personally signed by the goal scorer Sir Geoff Hurst Finished in high gloss it measures in 
at a large and impressive 40cm by 30cm A stunning item of World Cup memorabilia signed by the 
Hatrick hero, Sir Geoff Hurst. Good condition. Est £40.00 -50 
195 -Sir Geoff Hurst - England - signed spot colour 1966 print  - The fourth goal Good condition. Est
 £40.00 -50 
196 -Stan Bowles signed photographic montage Good condition. Est £30.00 -40 
197 -Bryan Robson - Manchester United - signed limited edition print  Bryan Robson - limited edition 
print signed by Robson This limited edition of 500 prints has been taken from an original painted by 
Gary Brandham, and pays tribute to one of the greatest footballers to play for Manchester United 
Each print is individually signed by Bryan and the artist It is numbered and measures in at an 
impressive 570mm x 350mmA superb item of memorabilia to celebrate a Manchester United legend. 
Edition number may vary. Good condition. Est £40.00 -50 
198 -Margaret Thatcher signed Extreme Endeavours FDC.  29/4/2023 Barking postmark. Good 
Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
199 -Margaret Thatcher signed 32nd commonwealth parliamentary conference FDC. 19/8/1986 
London N1 FDI postmark. Good Condition Est. £40.00 -44 
200 -Ramsay Macdonald TLS dated 12/6/1936 with original mailing envelope. Good Condition Est. 
£40.00 -44 
201 -HM Queen Camilla signed letter on note paper with Royal crest.  Dated 16/11/2022. Good 
Condition Est. £50.00 -55 



202 -David Attenborough signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
203 -Theresa May signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
204 -William Temple signature on card below 6x4inch black and white photo.  Approx overall size 
12x10inch.   (15 October 1881 – 26 October 1944) was an English Anglican priest, who served as 
Bishop of Manchester (1921–1929), Archbishop of York (1929–1942) and Archbishop of Canterbury 
(1942–1944). Good Condition Est. £20.00 -30 
205 -Monica Lewinsky signed Monica's story hardback book.  Signed on inside page. Good Condition 
Est. £30.00 -40 
206 -David Attenborough signed The Life of Birds hardback book.  Signed on inside title page. Good 
Condition Est. £30.00 -40 
207 -Florence Nightingale clipped signature.  Signed in pencil.  Comes with 6x4inch vintage photo.  
(12 May 1820 – 13 August 1910) was an English social reformer, statistician and the founder of 
modern nursing. Good Condition Est. £200.00 -300 
208 -Frank Borman signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Apollo 8 spacecraft in orbit around 
the moon views the earth inscribed Reach for the Stars Frank Bowman "Gemini 7" "Apollo 8". Good 
Condition Est. £30.00 -40 
209 -James B. Irwin signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Irwin salutes flag at Apollo 15 
Hadley -Apennine Landing site inscribed His Love from the Moon Jim Irwin. Good Condition Est. 
£60.00 -80 
210 -Jack Lousma signed 5x4 inch white card. Good Condition Est. £8.00 -10 
211 -David C Leestma signed 10x8inch official NASA spacesuit photo. Dedicated. Good Condition Est. 
£8.00 -10 
212 -Jack Lousma signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit NASA photo.  Dedicated. Good Condition Est. 
£8.00 -10 
213 -Thomas P Stafford signed 10x8inch colour official NASA photo. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -40 
214 -Champions Forever photo signed by Muhammad Ali, Ken Norton, Joe Frazier, Larry Holmes and 
George Foreman with engraved plaque of boxing legends framed 35x25 inch approx. Good condition 
Est. Good Condition Est. £300.00 -400 
215 -Nigel Mansell signed Mansell's Taxi Service colour print.  Publishers proof number 17 of 30.  
Also signed by artist Robert Tomlin.  Approx size 16x12inch. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
216 -Birth of a Legend print by Robert Tomlin.  Multi signed by 11 of Sennas team and the artist.  
Signed by Steve Hallam, Tim Densham, Bob Dance, Chris Dinnage, Tony Fletcher, Sam Boyle, Paul 
Simpson, Steve Tate, Jonathan Woodward, Nigel Stepney, Paul Diggins, Colin Watts and the artist 
Robert Tomlin.  Numbered 55 of 200.  Approx size 20x16inch. Good Condition Est. £50.00 -55 
217 -John Cleese signed The Germans - don't mention the war A2 size lithograph print.  Numbered 
947 of 950. Good Condition Est. £60.00 -80 
218 -Bill Hanna and Joe Barbera (Animators of The Flintstones) signed white cards.  Mounted and 
framed with 4 colour Flintstone photos and name plaque.  Approx overall size 20x14inch. Good 
Condition Est. £50.00 -60 
219 -Errol Flynn signed card  inset in black and white photo.  Framed to approx size 20x14inch.  (20 
June 1909 – 14 October 1959) was an Australian actor who achieved worldwide fame during the 
Golden Age of Hollywood. He was known for his romantic swashbuckler roles. Good Condition Est. 
£140.00 -160 
220 -Jackie Chan signed Rush Hour 2 movie poster photo.  Approx size 14x12inch.  Slight crease to 
one side but not affecting signature.  Hong Kong actor, director, writer, producer, martial artist, and 
stuntman known for his slapstick acrobatic fighting style, comic timing, and innovative stunts, which 
he typically performs himself. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
221 -Phil Daniels and Leslie Ash signed 14x12inch approx size colour photo from the 1979  film 
Quadrophenia. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
222 -Friz Freleng signed Animation - the art of Friz Freleng volume 1 hardback books in presentation 
slipcase and then in protective plastic case.  Numbered 3973 of 4000.  Freleng early in his career, 



was an American animator, cartoonist, director, producer, and composer known for his work at 
Warner Bros. Cartoons on the Looney Tunes and Merrie Melodies series of cartoons from the 1930s 
to the early 1960s. In total he created more than 300 cartoons. Good Condition Est. £40.00 -44 
223 -Rick Wakeman signed 45rpm record sleeve of Glory boys.  Record included.  English keyboardist 
and composer best known as a member of the progressive rock band Yes across five tenures 
between 1971 and 2004. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
224 -Christopher Reeve signed Millennium - the dreaming comic.  Signed on front cover.  
(September 25, 1952 – October 10, 2004) was an American actor, film director, author, and activist, 
best known for playing the title character in the film Superman (1978) and three sequels. Good 
Condition Est. £100.00 -110 
225 -Michael Caine signed 8x6inch colour portrait photo.  English retired actor. Known for his 
distinctive Cockney accent, he has appeared in more than 160 films over a career spanning eight 
decades and is considered a British film icon. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
226 -Sharon Stone and Dustin Hoffman signed 10x8inch black and white movie still from Sphere. 
Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
227 -Barbara Windsor signed 10x8inch colourised photo from Carry on Camping. Good Condition Est. 
£10.00 -14 
228 -Michael Caine signed 10x8inch colour portrait photo.  English retired actor. Known for his 
distinctive Cockney accent, he has appeared in more than 160 films over a career spanning eight 
decades and is considered a British film icon. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
229 -David Attenborough signed 12x8inch colour photo with an orangutan. Good Condition Est. 
£30.00 -34 
230 -Frank Carson, Stan Boardman and Jim Bowen signed Comedians FDC.  23/4/1998 Mansfield FDI 
postmark. Good Condition Est. £20.00 -24 
231 -Phil Daniels  signed 10x8inch colour photo from the 1979  film Quadrophenia. Good Condition 
Est. £20.00 -24 
232 -John Cleese signed The Ministry of Silly Walks A2 size lithograph print.  Numbered 635 of 950. 
Good Condition Est. £60.00 -80 
233 -Dave Prowse signed 30x40inch colour Darth Vadar poster. Good Condition Est. £60.00 -65 
234 -Lord Sebastian Coe signed white card mounted and framed with black and white photo of him 
breaking world mile record in Zurich on 21/8/1981.  Approx overall size 30x24inch. Good Condition 
Est. £20.00 -24 
235 -Sam J Jones signed colour Flash Gordon photo inset into larger Flash Gordon picture.  Framed 
to approx size 24x16inch. Good Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
236 -Tony Hart signed illustration of an elephant.  Approx size 30x24inch £20.00 -24 
237 -Jeremy Beadle signed Beadle's About softback book.  Signed on inside front cover. Good 
Condition Est. £10.00 -14 
238 -Roger Moore signed My Word is my Bond paperback book.  Signed on inside title page. Good 
Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
239 -Jimmy Perry signed A stupid boy hardback book.  Signed on inside title page.  Dedicated. Good 
Condition Est. £30.00 -34 
240 -William Shatner signed Star Trek memories softback book.  Signed on inside title page. Good 
Condition Est. £40.00 -44 
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